South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:47:00 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0432 (Rat #0008, Act #0120 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By Malloy, Knotts and Campsen
Summary: Sentencing Reform Commission

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE TIME IN WHICH THE SENTENCING REFORM COMMISSION, AS
ESTABLISHED BY ACT 407 OF 2008, SHALL SUBMIT ITS REPORT TO THE CHAIRMAN OF THE SENATE JUDICIARY
COMMITTEE AND THE CHAIRMAN OF THE HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE FROM JUNE 1, 2009, TO FEBRUARY 1,
2010, AT WHICH TIME THE COMMISSION SHALL BE DISSOLVED. - ratified title

02/17/09
02/18/09
02/18/09
02/19/09
02/24/09
02/24/09
03/25/09
03/26/09
03/26/09
03/26/09
03/27/09
04/02/09
04/07/09
04/09/09
07/21/09

Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4

Read second time HJ-18

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3

Ratified R 8

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/07/09

Act No. 120

Page 1 of 1



