

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0432 (Rat #0008, Act #0120 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By Malloy, Knotts and Campsen

Summary: Sentencing Reform Commission

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE TIME IN WHICH THE SENTENCING REFORM COMMISSION, AS ESTABLISHED BY ACT 407 OF 2008, SHALL SUBMIT ITS REPORT TO THE CHAIRMAN OF THE SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AND THE CHAIRMAN OF THE HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE FROM JUNE 1, 2009, TO FEBRUARY 1, 2010, AT WHICH TIME THE COMMISSION SHALL BE DISSOLVED. - ratified title

02/17/09	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
02/18/09		Scrivener's error corrected
02/18/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
02/19/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
02/24/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/24/09	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11
03/25/09	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
03/26/09	House	Read second time HJ-18
03/26/09	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
03/26/09		Scrivener's error corrected
03/27/09	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3
04/02/09		Ratified R 8
04/07/09		Signed By Governor
04/09/09		Effective date 04/07/09
07/21/09		Act No. 120